BIEG CHARYTATYWNY BLACKBUTTERFLIES 2017 - 24.06
UITSLAGENLIIST - 5KM
24-06- 2017 12: 35

265
239
264
299
248
215
310
209
253
237
213
217
279
245
210
311
220
243
232
206
203
289
211

Nazwisko i Imie

PISULSKI ADAM
KALATA MICHAL
KASPERCZAK KAMIL
SITNICKI MARIUSZ
BLACHA KRZYSZTOF
WASILEWSKI MARCIN
SLEDZ ADAM

FORGEL PAWEL

KATA LUKASZ
WISNIEWSKI +UKASZ
KOTLAREK DAWID
RUDZINSKI RADOSLAW
ZI0BROWSKI MATEUSZ
DROZD PATRYCJA
LOWEJKO LUKASZ
MACIEJEWSKI PAWEL
GOSTYNSKI BOGUMIt
PABICH DARIUSZ
MATUSIAK MATEUSZ
GADOMSKA MICHALINA
PRZADKA  PAULINA
GOZDEK TOMASZ
JOZWIAK ZDZISEAW
KOWALEWSKI ZBIGNIEW
WYLUB SEBASTIAN
KWIATKOWSKA JUSTYNA
ZUKOWSKI KAROL
MROZINSKI ROMAN
KATA KATARZYNA
MROZINSKI PIOTR
TARNIAWSKI ALEKSANDER
KOWALEWSKI PAWEL
CIARKOWSKA MAGDALENA
DROP  JOANNA

BRATKO NATALIA
KWIATKOWSKI STANISEAW
KASZYCKI SZYMON
BUDEK SZYMON
CUKIERNIK PRZEMEK
PRZYGODA DOROTA
KORSAK MALGORZATA
BRYKALSKA BOGUMILA
DATKIEWICZ MARIAN
DATKIEWICZ JOANNA

KORBECKA-RYGIEL AGNIESZKA

GORAZDA JAKUB
BLACHA IWONA
BEDNARCZYK MARCIN
SLUSARCZYK EWA
BRZEZINSKI BOLESLAW

Miejscow/Druzyna
MANIEK I PISUL TEAM,
SWIETOSZOW, INDYWIDUA
ZIELONA GORA
MANIEK I PISUL TEAM,
BLACHA
ZIELONA GORA
BABIMOST,BRB BAKCYL
BLACHA
LOWKAT
ZIELONA GORA
VEGE RUNNERS,ZIELONA
RUNDECKI .PL,ZIELONA
APATOR RECTOR, ZIELON
POPLAWSKI TEAM,ZEBRZ
LOWKAT
LUBUSKIE STOWARZYSZE
BRACTWO BIEGACZY ZIE
JW 2649/PARKRUN ZARY
MATUSTAK
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
HARPAGAN ZG,LUBIN
GORZOW WLKP.
KOWALEWSKI TEAM
NOWA SOL
HAMBURG
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
LOWKAT
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
KOWALEWSKI TEAM
SKYRUNNING POLSKA, IL
DRUZYNA MEDYKA ZIELO
ZIELONA GORA
SIECIEBORZYCE
NOWA SOL
NOWA SOL
HARPAGAN ZG,ZIELONA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE
BEZHABITOWY ZAKON 0J
BEZHABITOWY ZAKON 0J
NOWA SOL
BEZHABITOWY ZAKON 0J
BLACHA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
BRACTWO BIEGACZY,CZE

35-lecie MOSIR Zielona Géra

pomiar czasu: www.super-sport.co

Rok
1980
1989
2000
1977
1982
1987
1995
1975
1984
1980
1978
1974
1987
1992
1982
1980
1962
1972
1999
1994
1991
1978
1959
1960
1983
1987
1986
1979
1983
1989
1982
1987
1987
1966
1989
2000
1999
2000
1982
1980
1971
1971
1955
1990
1973
1988
1982
1991
1978
1944

Msc Kateg

10e

Brutto

2017, ZIELONA GORA

Netto

Km/h

.563
.516
.610
274
.063
.997
.953
.709
.585
.393
.383
.453
978
.006
.876
703
,685
,667
.526
.483
.405
.405
414
. 346
,346
.337
.287
,138
072
.016
992
.968
,881
.858
.866
.803
796
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313
306
280
244
259
274
205
304
269
254
281
208
277
286
296
287
238
258
225
224
308
294
241
250
223
201
251
266
234
288
212
222
247
301
242

Nazwisko i Imie
WAWRZYNOWICZ EDYTA
CHABINIAK tUKASZ
CZECHOWSKA MALGORZATA
LOWEJKO PIOTR
ROZYNSKA IZABELA
MATUSIAK MARIUSZ
NAWROCKA ALEKSANDRA
OPALA MARTA

JANKOWIAK  AGNIESZKA
ZAWADZKI KRZYSZTOF
FRACKOWIAK KRZYSZTOF
WALCZAK ANIA
CIESIELSKA MAtGORZATA
KALINSKA-KOSIOREK EWA
OSINSKI JACEK

JANIAK ARKADIUSZ
KASPRZAK JULIA
RATAJCZAK KONRAD
KORNILUK IZABELA
MATUSIAK ADRIANA
PARALA LUKASZ
BIEGANSKI MARIAN
KONOPSKA MARTA
NIEWIEROWSKA MALGORZATA
LUDWICKI JAROSLAW
RATAJCZAK MARLENA
BORZYM MAGDALENA
POLING WIOLETTA
SWACHA MARCIN

70LKOS AGNIESZKA
SZALANKIEWICZ MAGDALENA
KASZYCKI WOJCIECH
MAREK BEATA
FIJALKOWSKA IZABELA
FIDOS ROBERT
LUKASZCZYK-SKAFIRIAK DORO
ZANIUK tUKASZ
KIERULLUKASZ

KRASUCKI STEFAN
DUSZYNSKA MAGDALENA
BAGROWSKA BEATA
KUCZYNSKA RENATA
MYSZYNSKA NATALIA
JASTRZEBSKI DAMIAN
SZUROWSKA JOANNA
BUDEK IWONA

DUSZYNSKA EDYTA
KOWALEWSKA MARIA
GRZESKOWIAK PAWEL
KOCHANOWICZ IZABELA

Miejscow/Druzyna
KARGOWA
GOLICZKO-CHABINIAK
ZIELONA GORA
LOWKAT
ZIELONA GORA
MATUSTAK
OB.LESNI TEAM,ZIELON
ZIELONA GORA
KB WIKON NOWA SOL.NO
ZIELONA GORA
LATAJACE GRYFY,ZIELO
SULECHOW
NOWA SOL
7GZB. ZIELONA GORA
RUN-LOG.COM, SZCZANIE
ZIELONA GORA
NOWA SOL KB WIKON
RATAJCZAK
LEZYCA
MATUSTAK
ZIELONA GORA
BOMADEK, ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
KB WIKON NOWA SOL.NO
ZIELONA GORA
RATAJCZAK
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
7GZB,ZIELONA GORA
NOWA SOL
NOWA SOL
NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
GLOGOW
NOWA SOL
SWIEBODZIN
LUBSKO
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
KSIAZ SLASKI
EKOLOG, ZIELONA GORA
NOWA SOL
LUBSKO
KOWALEWSKI TEAM
7ARY, ZARY RUNNES TE
...CO SIE NIE DOBIEG

35-lecie MOSIR Zielona Géra

pomiar czasu: www.super-sport.co

Rok
1983
1989
1982
1985
1985
1972
1980
1980
1975
1956
1983
1980
1978
1980
1981
1966
2001
2001
1973
1973
1984
1949
1982
1972
1987
1978
1984
1980
1976
1990
1973
1973
1978
1979
1973
1982
1981
1986
1952
1978
1999
1974
1985
1988
1976
1977
2000
1962
2005
1982

Msc Kateg

7e
11le
8e
17e
%
5e
10e
11e
de
3e
18e
12e
13e
14e
19e
de
6e
12e
5e
6e
20e
de
le
7e
21e
15e
16e
17e
6e
7e
8e
7e
18e
19e
8e
20e
22e
23e
5e
21e
8e
%
22e
13e
10e
1le
%
Ze
14e
23e

Brutto

2017, ZIELONA GORA

Netto

Km/h  Tempo
11,666 5:09
11,643 5:09
11,472 5:14
11,509 5:14
11,502 5:14
11,480 5:14
11,487 5:15
11,307 5:19
11,299 5:19
11,285 5:21
11,166 5:22
11,187 5:24
11,029 5.28
11,009 5.:28
10,989 5:29
10,956 5:29
10,949 5:30
10,929 5:30
10,929 5:31
10,896 5:31
10,902 5:32
10,876 5:32
10,843 5:33
10,740 5:36
10,740 5:37
10,626 5:39
10,539 5:44
10,459 5:46
10,417 5:47
10,387 5:48
10,381 5:49
10,315 5:50
10,274 5:52
10,210 5:53
10,198 5:55
10,158 5:55
10,193 5:55
10,050 6:01
10,011 6:01

9,978 6:02
9,858 6:07
9,544 6:20
9,449 6:23
9,293 6:29
9,119 6:35
9,100 6:37
8,596 7:00
8,376 7:12
8,341 7:14
7,745 7:47
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Msc StNr Nazwisko i Imie Miejscow/Druzyna Rok  Msc Kateg Brutto Netto Km/h  Tempo

101 291 TYLINSKA MONIKA ZIELONA GORA 1976 12e 5k40 38:59 38:45 7,742 7:47

102 282  ROMANOW KATARZYNA JASIEN 1989 10e 5k20 38:59 38:45 7,742 7:47

35-lecie MOSIR Zielona Géra
pomiar czasu: www.super-sport.co m.pl



